
Harlow
Lake

Wetmore
Pond

17

2

11

11
12

3 15

11

14

2

11

8

1

11

16

14
13

18

3

6

10

5

7

9

4

Little Presque Isle Tract

²

Legend
Trail Proposal Trails

Ecological Reference Area (ERA)
Ecological Reference Area (ERA)

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 10.125
Miles

Map Created by: Tom Seablom
8/9/2016

Proposed Mountain Bike Trails
Approximately 19.6 miles
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Trail_numb Trail_name MileTxt
1 Who Cooks For You 0.3
2 Hogback North 1.8
3 Jedi 2.8
4 RR Grade  
5 Rickles 1.4
6 McLovin 1.3
7 Angry Bear 1.7
8 Jiggity 0.3
9 Bareback 1.8

10 Harlow  Creek Trail 1.4
11 Red Pine 2.6
12 Overlook  
13 Hemlock 1.0
14 No Service 1.5
15 Old 2 Track  
16 Slacky 0.5
17 Cabin 4/5 Misc  
18 Doc Nobbs 1.2


